LUKA KOPER NPV

LUKA KOPER NPV

ISIN: S10031101346

Overview

2024/04/17 14:06:00

Price
35.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: -

1.74% (0.60)

ISIN S10031101346
Symbol LKPG
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 490 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

34.50 EUR (450)
35.40 EUR (126)
34.50 EUR
35.00 EUR
34.50 EUR
34.40 EUR
34.886182 EUR
550

19,187.40

3

124

35.00
30.00
W

25.00

20.00

15.00

:
A

meﬁﬁﬁ

JhﬁwmhﬁHNrJ

2020

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/03/26
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=SI0031101346&ID_NOTATION=1531974
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31a85b99f34a69c545a51a8559e3b3a0e2ca492743026e631dac5079831de934&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=ee2acefa93c03519d&time=1713483687&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3cf652fca1f9f22fd232865a74f86eeab2f75fd487cc9b0d74621fb30178ce2&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c6885848c285fc79f&time=1713483687&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16db37de1859624b3c1e844c5af896c6d1e19c1c1dc0e2c822bb9bec731367c5&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8063ae33420234e29&time=1713483687&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79dca45967642aa05d2fc894df5b346e1f166fde6385a5c5fa736b8cf9a09350&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=70959d80bd6c65c7a&time=1713483687&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fbe5a0d0af8067c75cb69c1b8d9887729b2ca6ae88eab3bdeddb13bf2af670b&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54b4a7b45fac8de02&time=1713483687&tool=RSC

LUKA KOPER NPV

Details

2024/04/17 14:06:00

Price
35.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.74% (0.60)

ISIN S10031101346
Symbol LKPG
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 490 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.50 EUR (450)
Ask (Ask size) 35.40 EUR (126)
Open 34.50 EUR
High 35.00 EUR
Low 34.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 34.40 EUR
VWAP 34.886182 EUR
Volume (pcs) 550
Trading volume 19,187.40
Number of trades 3
Last size 124
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.90% +23.24% +68.27%
Perf (abs.) +4.00 +6.60 +14.20
Beta 0.11 0.00 0.31

Volatility  21.61 21.68 24.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

London Stock
Exchange 29

Ljubljana Stock
Exchange 17

Trading volume

2019/03/ 14:20 29.70 EUR 0.00

2024/04/ 14:06 35.00 EUR 0.02

35.06 EUR (1,085)
35.05 EUR (888)

33.88 EUR (1,035)
32.27 EUR (1,605)
36.60 EUR (2024/02/23)
32.30 EUR (2024/01/03)
36.60 EUR (2024/02/23)
28.20 EUR (2023/04/24)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1531974
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39778333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39778333

LUKA KOPER NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
LUKA KOPER PORT

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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